CRAFTED FOR DUNKIN’

Table

‘ops

Next Gen

Cool Palette

DETAILS

PVC Edge table top
Colors as specified
Two year warranty

SPECIFIED FINISHES

Laminate /

PVC Edge /
s s

White Tigris

Table Base /

Onyx Black

Print reproduction may impact color representation.
Samples available upon request.

PRODUCT
Tables /
24024PVCDDO1
24030PVCDDO1
24033PVCDDO1
24042PVCDDO1
24048PVCDDO1
24060PVCDDO1
24072PVCDDO0O1
30048PVCDDO1
36042PVCDDO1
36000PVCDDO1
42000PVCDDO1

30048PVCDDO1-ADA

¢# Plymold

24"
24"
24"
24"
24"
24"
24"
30"
36"
36"
42"
30"

x 24" Table Top
x 30" Table Top
x 33" Table Top
x 42" Table Top
x 48" Table Top
x 60" Table Top
x 72" Table Top
x 48" Table Top
x 42" Table Top
Round Table Top
Round Table Top

x 48" ADA Table Top

Table Bases /

7162630DD01
7162642DD01
7162730DD01
7162742DDO01
7162830DD0O1
7162842DD01
7162130DDO01
7162142DD01
70609DDO01
70610DD01
72120DD01
72128DD01

18" Round - 30"H

18" Round - 42"'H

22" Round - 30"H

22" Round - 42"'H

30" Round - 30"H

30" Round - 42"H

5"x22" End Base - 30"H

5"x22" End Base - 42"H

Bolt-down Table Post 30"H
Bolt-down Table Post 42"H

20" Wall Cantilever - up to 30" long
28" Wall Cantilever - up to 48" long
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